Board Field Centre 4 Account Name

BC
DRAYTON VALLEY
GRANDE PRAIRIE

RED DEER
ST. ALBERT
UNDEFINED

Total

PETRONAS Energy Canada Ltd.
Westbrick Energy Ltd

Baytex Energy Corp.

Cequence Energy Ltd.

Chevron Canada Resources

Harvest Operations Corp

Husky Energy

Inception Exploration Ltd.
Paramount Resources Ltd.
Pipestone Energy

Shell Canada Limited

Canadian Natural Resources Limited
Crescent Point Energy Corp.

Apogee Petroleum Inc.

Canadian Natural Resources Limited

Gear Energy Ltd
Husky Energy

Imperial Oil

Location Field 4 Application Purpose

BLUEBERRY
BRAZEAU RIVER
CADOTTE
SMOKY
WASKAHIGAN
KAKWA
KAKWA
ELMWORTH
ELMWORTH
ELMWORTH
WASKAHIGAN
FERRIER

JUDY CREEK
AERIAL
SMITH
VERMILION

WILDMERE

MORGAN
CHERPETA
MORGAN
WILDMERE
LEMING

Permit Approved
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
New Licence

Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
New Licence

New Licence

New Licence

Licence Amendment
New Licence
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
New Licence

New Licence
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
New Licence

New Licence

New Licence

25

Facility Type Bucket
Compressor station
Gas battery

Gas processing plant
Gas battery

Gas battery

Gas battery

Gas battery

Oil satellite
Compressor station
Gas battery
Compressor station
Compressor station
Gas processing plant
Gas battery

Oil battery

Bitumen battery
Bitumen battery
Compressor station
Compressor station
Oil battery

Gas battery

Oil battery

Oil battery

Bitumen battery
Bitumen battery

Compressor Detail
3536

QTY 7_6770KW_GAS
QTY 3_704KW_GAS
QTY 1_604kW_GAS
QTY 1_466kW_GAS
QTY1_550kW_GAS
QTY 1_809kW_GAS
QTY 1_242kW_GAS
QTY2_1376kW_GAS
QTY 2_187KW_ELEC
QTY 1_300KW_GAS
QTY 1_164kW_GAS
QTY_1_551KW_GAS
QTY 1_447KW_GAS
QTY2_328kW_GAS
QTY_1_25KW_GAS
QTY_1_34KW_GAS
QTY 2_94KW_GAS
QTY 2_94KW_GAS
QTY1_19kW_GAS
QTY 4_4636KW_GAS
QTY 1_15kW_ELEC
QTY 1_63KW_GAS
QTY 2_590KW_ELEC
QTY 2_295kW_GAS

Compressor Project Detail
3536

QTY 1_1253KW_GAS
QTY 1_108KW_GAS
QTY 1_604kW_GAS
QTY 1_466kW_GAS
QTY1_550kW_GAS
QTY 1_809kW_GAS
QTY 1_242kW_GAS
QTY1_272kW_GAS
QTY 2_187KW_ELEC
QTY 1_300KW_GAS
QTY 1_164kW_GAS
QTY_1_551KW_GAS
QTY 1_447KW_GAS
QTY1_164KW_GAS
QTY_1_25KW_GAS
QTY_1_34KW_GAS
QTY 2_94KW_GAS
QTY 2_94KW_GAS
QTY1_19kW_GAS
QTY 4_4636KW_GAS
QTY 1_15kW_ELEC
QTY 1_63KW_GAS
QTY 2_590KW_ELEC
QTY 2_295kW_GAS

Gas

3600
141.58
236
680
120
800
300
1450
1700
178
20
230
65
30
3.02
3.02
20
20
2.5
704
6

5

50
50
10414.12

Oil/Bitumen Condensate Sulphur
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200

40
20
20
25

100
60
861
1092
2838

275 1
0 1

38 0.27
954 0
8.8 0
120 0
0 40
2000 105
1590 183
678 0
0 0.01

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0.32

0 0.32
5663.8 330.92

Water

100
100
48
954
1.8
140
540
2800
1590

3444
4368
15249.8

Location

NTS A- 018-D/094-A-13
01-01-045-12W5
01-18-084-17W5
12-26-061-27W5
06-23-062-24W5
04-31-064-06W6
02-22-063-06W6
12-19-069-05W6
09-03-068-06W6
03-12-071-08W6
15-36-064-23W5
11-26-040-09W5
08-24-063-10W5
16-24-029-19W4
09-13-073-25W4
04-26-050-06W4
08-35-050-06W4
02-10-048-06W4
07-10-048-06W4
16-02-052-04W4
14-03-074-20W4
04-11-052-04W4
16-24-048-06W4
09-03-066-04W4
16-05-066-04W4

(Latitude)
56.76042
52.84531
56.27752
54.30687
54.37584
54.57618
54.45984
54.99051
54.85974
55.12881
54.58687
52.47412
54.46315
51.50148
55.32456
53.33801
53.35609

53.1196
53.12322
53.4662
55.38644
53.46982
53.1596
54.68437
54.68797

(Longitude)
-121.96563
-115.60037
-116.66659
-117.94769
-117.49177

-118.9031

-118.8152
-118.75975
-118.81733
-119.09281

-117.3383

-115.1918
-115.36558
-112.53953
-113.70212
-110.78228
-110.76422
-110.79433
-110.79434
-110.47599
-112.99679
-110.49414
-110.73965
-110.51331

-110.5637

Prov Other Applicant Name

Pioneer Engineering Inc.

Acero Engineering Inc.

Sigit Inc.

Solaris Management Consultants Incorporated

Eclipse Regulatory Compliance Specialists Ltd.

Aztec Engineering Inc.
Clearstream Environmental Consulting Service Inc.




